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Date/Time/Field
Monday, Sep 14, 2020

06:00 PM-07:15 PM - Timber Trail Branch Field 9
Thursday, Sep 17, 2020

06:00 PM-07:15 PM - Timber Trail Branch Field 12
Tuesday, Sep 22, 2020

06:00 PM-07:15 PM - Timber Trail Branch Field 9
Sunday, Sep 27, 2020

02:00 PM-03:15 PM - Timber Trail Branch Field 12

03:30 PM-04:45 PM - Timber Trail Branch Field 12
Tuesday, Sep 29, 2020

06:00 PM-07:15 PM - Timber Trail Branch Field 11
Thursday, Oct 01, 2020

06:00 PM-07:15 PM - Timber Trail Branch Field 11
Sunday, Oct 04, 2020

02:00 PM-03:15 PM - Timber Trail Branch Field 12

03:30 PM-04:45 PM - Timber Trail Branch Field 11
Tuesday, Oct 06, 2020

06:00 PM-07:15 PM - Timber Trail Branch Field 10
Thursday, Oct 08, 2020

06:00 PM-07:15 PM - Timber Trail Branch Field 11
Tuesday, Oct 13, 2020

06:00 PM-07:15 PM - Timber Trail Branch Field 11
Thursday, Oct 15, 2020

06:00 PM-07:15 PM - Timber Trail Branch Field 12
Monday, Oct 19, 2020

06:00 PM-07:15 PM - Timber Trail Branch Field 11
Thursday, Oct 22, 2020

06:00 PM-07:15 PM - Timber Trail Branch Field 10
Sunday, Oct 25, 2020

02:00 PM-03:15 PM - Timber Trail Branch Field 12

03:30 PM-04:45 PM - Timber Trail Branch Field 12
Tuesday, Oct 27, 2020

06:00 PM-07:30 PM - Timber Trail Branch Field 11
Sunday, Nov 01, 2020

02:00 PM-03:15 PM - Timber Trail Branch Field 11

03:30 PM-04:45 PM - Timber Trail Branch Field 12
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